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ST-375P-601C

 

ST-375P-601C, 1" BSPP DRAIN, CLEAR SPOOL EXTENSION, BLACK

30.55
[776 mm]

19.00
[483 mm]

3.89
[99 mm]

3.89
[99 mm]

6" BSPP OUTLET6" BSPP INLET

MODEL #:

ST-375P-601C VARIES

MATERIAL:

VARIES

FINISH:

REV DESCRIPTION ECN # CHG BY DATE APP'D

A UPDATED CASTING DESIGN 16188 NAS 06/18/19 EZR
B UPDATED BUCKET KIT 33414 MML 07/15/25 JSR
C UPDATED PART DESCRIPTION 32120 CMP 08/04/25 GSS

M12x1.75 - 6H x .53
MOUNTING HOLES, 4 PLCS

9.12
[232 mm]

CAST ALUMINUM HEAD

CLEAR POLYCARBONATE
SPOOL EXTENSION

CARBON STEEL
BUCKET, BLACK

1" BSPP DRAIN
PORT W/ PLUG

8.00
[203 mm]
BUCKET 
HEIGHT

14.00
[356 mm]

EXTENSION
HEIGHT

C


